
Noxious Weed Infested Area in King County 1999 to 2008

0

5,000,000

10,000,000

15,000,000

20,000,000

25,000,000

30,000,000

35,000,000

40,000,000

1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008

Year

A
re

a
(S

qu
ar

e 
Fe

et
)

Cumulative Extent

Noxious Weed Area Found in Current Year

Noxious Weed Area Not Controlled in
Current Year

Total Noxious Weed Area 
Eradicated to Date
(based on weed area found 
on parcels)

Total Noxious Weed Area 
Controlled in Current Year
(based on area controlled on 
parcels)


